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1 Annals of Functional Analysis https://projecteuclid.org/journals/annals-of-functional-analysis

2 Advances in Operator Theory https://projecteuclid.org/journals/advances-in-operator-theory

3 Banach Journal of Mathematical Analysis https://projecteuclid.org/journals/banach-journal-of-mathematical-analysis

4 Journal of Faculty of Science, Hokkaido University. Series I. Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/hokkaido-mathematical-journal

5 Journal of Faculty of Science, Hokkaido Imperial University. Series I. 

Mathematics

https://projecteuclid.org/journals/hokkaido-mathematical-journal

6 Differential Equations and Nonlinear Mechanics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/international-journal-of-differential-equations

7 Illinois Journal of Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/illinois-journal-of-mathematics

8 Kyoto Journal of Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/kyoto-journal-of-mathematics

9 Journal of Mathematics of Kyoto University https://projecteuclid.org/journals/kyoto-journal-of-mathematics

10 Memoirs of the College of Science, University of Kyoto. Series A: 

Mathematics

https://projecteuclid.org/journals/kyoto-journal-of-mathematics

11 Kodai Mathematical Seminar Reports https://projecteuclid.org/journals/kodai-mathematical-journal

12 Notre Dame Journal of Formal Logic https://projecteuclid.org/journals/notre-dame-journal-of-formal-logic

13 Science Reports of Niigata University. Series A, Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/nihonkai-mathematical-journal

14 Journal of the Faculty of Science, Niigata University. Series I, Mathematics, 

Physics and Chemistry

https://projecteuclid.org/journals/nihonkai-mathematical-journal

15 Asian Journal of Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/asian-journal-of-mathematics

16 Advances in Theoretical and Mathematical Physics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/advances-in-theoretical-and-mathematical-physics

17 Current Developments in Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/ebooks/current-developments-in-mathematics

18 Communications in Information & Systems https://projecteuclid.org/journals/communications-in-information-and-systems

19 Communications in Mathematical Sciences https://projecteuclid.org/journals/communications-in-mathematical-sciences

20 Experimental Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/experimental-mathematics

21 Homology, Homotopy and Applications https://projecteuclid.org/journals/homology-homotopy-and-applications

22 Internet Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/internet-mathematics

23 Journal of Generalized Lie Theory and Applications https://projecteuclid.org/journals/journal-of-generalized-lie-theory-and-applications

24 Japan Journal of Industrial and Applied Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/japan-journal-of-industrial-and-applied-mathematics

25 Journal of Physical Mathematics https://projecteuclid.org/journals/journal-of-physical-mathematics

26 Journal of Symplectic Geometry https://projecteuclid.org/journals/journal-of-symplectic-geometry

27 Methods and Applications of Analysis https://projecteuclid.org/journals/methods-and-applications-of-analysis

28 Revista Matemática Iberoamericana https://projecteuclid.org/journals/revista-matematica-iberoamericana

29 Review of Modern Logic https://projecteuclid.org/journals/review-of-modern-logic

30 Modern Logic https://projecteuclid.org/journals/review-of-modern-logic


